

Connecticut Debate Association -- Varsity

Guilford High School

March 1, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
DH-Ha Peng Kroop Daniel Hand	L GuilfoRS King, Robe	Neg	W PlainSL Tynes, Leo	AFF	W GuilfoXX King, Robe	AFF	2-1	143.00 15.00
Catherine Peng Colette Kroop	22 20	3 4	29 26	1 3	22 24	3 1	73.00 70.00	7.00 8.00
ECHS Barselau Ghoreshi East Catholic	W PlainNL Robison, C	AFF	W GuilfoXX Caruso, Mi	Neg	L HamdenTB Pryor, Joh	Neg	2-1	157.00 14.00
Austin Barselau Keeyan Ghoreshi	27 28	2 1	25 27	3 1	25 25	4 3	77.00 80.00	9.00 5.00
ECHS Cori Mantese East Catholic	L ESUMS JK Mariano, K	Neg	L HamdenLH Petrakopou	AFF	L PlainNL Tynes, Leo	Neg	0-3	152.00 21.00
Ryan Corl John Mantese	26 24	3 4	26 27	4 3	25 24	3 4	77.00 75.00	10.00 11.00
ECHS Ockert Tamburri East Catholic	W HamdenAB Caruso, Mi	Neg	W PlainFL Pryor, Joh	AFF	W PlainLS Murphy, St	AFF	3-0	164.00 9.00
Jonathan Ockert Cole Tamburri	27 27	1 2	27 28	2 1	28 27	1 2	82.00 82.00	4.00 5.00
ES-EC Joseph Stalph ESUMS	L PlainLS Hughes, La	Neg	W WetherCC King, Robe	AFF	W PlainFL Neville, M	AFF	2-1	153.00 13.00
J Joseph Mason Stalph	24 25	3 2	26 27	3 2	26 25	1 2	76.00 77.00	7.00 6.00
ESUMS Joseph Kane ESUMS	W ECHS CM Mariano, K	AFF	W GuilfoMR Hughes, La	Neg	W WetherHS Robison, C	Neg	3-0	160.00 11.00
Newlyn Joseph Odia Kane	26 28	2 1	26 27	2 1	26 27	3 2	78.00 82.00	7.00 4.00
Guil McGowan Robinson Guilford	L WetherCC Neville, M	Neg	L ESUMS JK Hughes, La	AFF	W MarineBD Cruanes, E	AFF	1-2	152.00 15.00
John McGowan Henry Robinson	25 24	2 3	26 24	3 4	26 27	2 1	77.00 75.00	7.00 8.00
Guil Murphy Reagle Guilford	W HamdenLH Cohen, Han	Neg	L ECHS BG Caruso, Mi	AFF	L DH-Ha PK King, Robe	Neg	1-2	150.00 16.00
Matthew Murphy John Reagle	27 28	3 1	25 26	4 2	21 23	4 2	73.00 77.00	11.00 5.00
Guil Regan Sullivan Guilford	W DH-Ha PK King, Robe	AFF	L WetherHS LaFlamme,	Neg	L HamdenLH Robison, C	AFF	1-2	147.00 15.00
Brandon Regan Jimmy Sullivan	24 23	1 2	25 24	2 3	26 25	3 4	75.00 72.00	6.00 9.00
Hamden Ashkenazi Barnes Hamden	L ECHS OT Caruso, Mi	AFF	W PlainNL Stalph, Cl	Neg	W WetherCC LaFlamme,	AFF	2-1	161.00 13.00
Yotam Ashkenazi Ben Barnes	27 26	3 4	27 26	1 2	28 27	1 2	82.00 79.00	5.00 8.00

Connecticut Debate Association -- Varsity

Guilford High School

March 1, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
Hamden Lindsay Hansel Hamden	L GuilfoXX Cohen, Han	AFF	W ECHS CM Petrakopou	Neg	W GuilfoRS Robison, C	Neg	2-1		165.00 12.00
Catherine Lindsay Henry Hansen	26 27	4 2	28 29	2 1	27 28	2 1	81.00 84.00	8.00 4.00	1st Spkr
Hamden Thomas Brignola Hamden	W PlainSL Cruanes, E	Neg	W MarineBD Murphy, St	AFF	W ECHS BG Pryor, Joh	AFF	3-0		158.00 11.00
Ebony Thomas Danielle Brignola	25 27	4 1	27 26	1 2	27 26	1 2	79.00 79.00	6.00 5.00	
Marine Buttermore Dubreu Marine Science	L WetherHS Stalph, Cl	AFF	L HamdenTB Murphy, St	Neg	L GuilfoMR Cruanes, E	Neg	0-3		148.00 21.00
Danielle Buttermore Tristan Dubreuil	24 25	4 3	24 26	4 3	24 25	4 3	72.00 76.00	12.00 9.00	
Plain Ferraj Laliberte Plainfield	W XavierFC Robison, C	AFF	L ECHS OT Pryor, Joh	Neg	L ES-EC JS Neville, M	Neg	1-2		149.00 18.00
Enxhi Ferraj Aidan Laliberte	26 24	1 3	26 26	4 3	23 24	4 3	75.00 74.00	9.00 9.00	
Plain Lorange Sampson Plainfield	W ES-EC JS Hughes, La	AFF	W XavierFC Neville, M	Neg	L ECHS OT Murphy, St	Neg	2-1		148.00 17.00
Adrienne Lorange Kyle Sampson	26 24	1 4	25 23	1 4	26 24	3 4	77.00 71.00	5.00 12.00	
Plain Nottage Locicero Plainfield	L ECHS BG Robison, C	Neg	L HamdenAB Stalph, Cl	AFF	W ECHS CM Tynes, Leo	AFF	1-2		149.00 17.00
Lydia Nottage Raymond Locicero	24 23	3 4	26 25	3 4	26 25	1 2	76.00 73.00	7.00 10.00	
Plain Sebastian LaFlamme Plainfield	L HamdenTB Cruanes, E	AFF	L DH-Ha PK Tynes, Leo	Neg	W XavierFC Stalph, Cl	AFF	1-2		157.00 14.00
Christopher Sebastian Spencer LaFlamme	26 25	2 3	26 27	4 2	27 26	1 2	79.00 78.00	7.00 7.00	
Wether Cardenas Colon Wethersfield	W GuilfoMR Neville, M	AFF	L ES-EC JS King, Robe	Neg	L HamdenAB LaFlamme,	Neg	1-2		146.00 17.00
Chester Cardenas Joshua Colon	23 27	4 1	20 28	4 1	23 25	4 3	66.00 80.00	12.00 5.00	
Wether Hahn Scales Wethersfield	W MarineBD Stalph, Cl	Neg	W GuilfoRS LaFlamme,	AFF	L ESUMS JK Robison, C	AFF	2-1		154.00 13.00
Peter Hahn David Scales	27 26	1 2	24 26	4 1	27 24	1 4	78.00 76.00	6.00 7.00	
Xavier Falt Carroll Xavier	L PlainFL Robison, C	Neg	L PlainLS Neville, M	AFF	L PlainSL Stalph, Cl	Neg	0-3		146.00 18.00
Matt Falt Jaycen Carroll	25 24	2 4	24 23	2 3	25 25	4 3	74.00 72.00	8.00 10.00	